
RC 390 ADAC CUP 2016 <2016><EU><F5399P1>
CONVERSION KIT

16895

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 0984060163 AH SCREW DIN6912-M 6X16 WITH LOW HEAD 4.00

0 J603061001 COPPER GASKET 1.00

0 61029055244 BOBBINS FOR REAR WHEEL STAND 1.00

0 69014017000 SPECIAL SCREW M6X18 ISA30 08 4.00

0 90811946044 SIDESTAND REMOVAL KIT 1.00

0 9051095104304 SPROCKET ALU 43T 0.00

0 9051095104404 SPROCKET ALU 44T 0.00

0 9051095104604 SPROCKET ALU 46T 0.00

0 69329965000 FRONT WHEEL LIFTING DEVICE BIG 1.00

0 69329955000 REAR WHEEL LIFTING DEVICE 1.00

0 78012006000 PIT MAT 1.00

0 69329955020 V-ADAPTER 1.00

0 90229955044 BUSHING KIT FOR LIFTING DEVICE 1.00

0 76314040044 ADDITIONAL REAR LIGHT CPL. 1.00



0 7723199700004 BREATHING HOSE ORANGE 1.00

0 55009086000 PLUG SFL13 1.00

0 54403135000 PLASTIC CAP SFL10 11.00

0 0025050106 HH collar screw M5x10 TX30 1.00

0 0984060203 AH SCREW DIN6912-M 6X20 8.8 2.00

0 60008045000 SPECIAL WASHER D=16,5MM 03 4.00

0 69329965030 PIN 19MM 1.00

0 90109945000 FRONT SLIDE PADS 1.00

0 90112979100 CLUTCH LEVER GUARD MOUNT 1.00

0 90113026000 COPPER GASKET 8.00

0 90508918013 CONNECTION SPACER 2.00

0 90512932010 BRAKE PIPE FRONT 1.00

0 90512936050 EXPANSION RESERVOIR 1.00

0 90812964044 IGNITION COVER GUARD PLASTIC 1.00

0 90812965044 CLUTCH COVER GUARD PLASTIC CPL 1.00

0 90813972000 BRAKE PIPE REAR 1.00

0 9050804900033 TANK COVER BLACK 1.00

0 9050805004433 SIDE FAIRING LH CPL. 1.00

0 9050805104433 SIDE FAIRING RH CPL. 1.00

0 9051095104104 ALUMINIUM SPROCKET 41T 0.00

0 J025060066 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X6 SW10 1.00

0 J094020153 splint pin 2x15mm 1.00

0 58308045000 SPECIAL WASHER 7X12,5X20 BLACK 2.00

1 90805999000 SLIP ON SYSTEM KTM RC/DUKE 390 1.00

2 90513950044 FOLDING LEVER BRAKE 1.00

3 90502931044 FOLDING LEVER CLUTCH 1.00

4 90803937144 FOOTREST CPL. 1.00

5 15180O02 WP RC CUP SHOCK 1.00

6 05182N02 WP RC CUP FORK 1.00

7 61313932144 BRAKE LEVER GUARD 1.00

8 61313931144 CLUTCH LEVER GUARD CPL. 1.00

9 90504965000 CHAIN GUARD 1.00

10 90508918044 REAR FAIRING GRP CPL. 1.00

11 90507918120 SEAT REST 1.00

12 90508920044 BELLY PAN GRP CPL. 1.00

13 90508908044 WINDSCREEN RACING CPL 1.00

14 90807990000 TANK FOAM RACING 60X60X60 1.00

17 90809960000 WAVE BRAKEDISC FRONT D320 1.00

18 90813030000 BRAKE PAD FRONT TT2910HH 1.00

19 90805984044 BRACKET -AKRO SLIP ON SILENCER 1.00

20 69002010200 THROTTLE GRIP CPL. 1.00

21 59431096000 EXPANSION TANK CPL. 2004 1.00

23 90241001006 POWER REDUCTION PLATE 1.00

24 90813998050 BUSHING 8.2X17X20 2.00

25 0912080709 ALLEN SCREW DIN 912 - M8X1X70 2.00


